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Non Free Float Date : 30/09/2023 User C0023401
Date 09/10/2023
Time 01:09:59

Category No. Category Description No. OF Shares

Issued Share / Certificate Capital of the Company / Modaraba / Mutual Funds 6,000,000

Less:

Physical Shares (1,198,500)

CATO2 Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management (2,353,450)
Officers and their Associates
Free Float Shares 2,448,050

Confidential



Report Mbde

Subni tted/ Non Subnitted
Security Synbol
Participant 1D

Account Number

Non Free Fl oat Category
Non Free Fl oat Date

Post ed

Non Submitted
SARC

All

All

All

30/ 09/ 2023

Security
Synbol Security Name
SARC SARDAR CHEM CAL

| NDUSTRI ES LI M TED
SARC SARDAR CHEM CAL

| NDUSTRI ES LI M TED
SARC SARDAR CHEM CAL

| NDUSTRI ES LI M TED
SARC SARDAR CHEM CAL

| NDUSTRI ES LI M TED
SARC SARDAR CHEM CAL

| NDUSTRI ES LI M TED

SARDAR CHEM CAL | NDUSTRI ES LI M TED

18432

18432

18432

18432

Partici pant Name

CDC- | NVESTOR ACCOUNT
SERVI CES- | SLAMABAD

ECLEAR SERVI CES LI M TED

ECLEAR SERVI CES LI M TED

ECLEAR SERVI CES LI M TED

ECLEAR SERVI CES LI M TED

Central Depository Conpany of Pakistan Limited

Non Fr

Account

105491

48404

52083

52091

52109

ee Float Shares Report

Account Title
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1,029, 750 DI RECTOR

296,950 SON OF SARDAR

AYAZ SADI Q

468, 750 DI RECTOR

274,050 DI RECTOR

283,950 DAUGHTER OF

SARDAR AYAZ
SADI Q



